wingsobc.com and provided to LESSEE via electronic mail.  

2  TERM OF THE LEASE PERIOD: The term of this lease will begin at 1201 Hours AM, April 1, 2025, and extend to 

April 1, 2026, at 2359 Hours. 

3  FEES:  The monetary consideration to be paid by LESSEE to LESSOR will be $15,000 (fifteen thousand dollars) for 

the term listed above in two installments as follows:  

a. One-half of the total ($7,500) is to be paid upon signing of this agreement, and the balance ($7,500) is to be paid 

by LESSEE on or before September 1, 2026.  

b. Failure to pay any installment shall cancel this agreement and the amount already paid shall be forfeited by